
Department Of Pharmacology 

Government Medical College Nagpur 

 
          Date: 02/12/2017 

     Monthly Executed Timetable   

Month - November 2017                MBBS BATCH 2016 

Days Date Topic Name of Teacher 

AB batch CD batch 

Wednesday 01/11/17 Iron deficiency anemia Dr. Ubale Dr. Urade 

Thursday 02/11/17 Practical – Prescription 
Writing 

Dr. Balpande Dr. Patel 

Friday 03/11/17 Introduction to ANS Dr. Dakhale Dr. Bajait 

Monday 06/11/17 Diuretic I Dr. Paranjape 

Tuesday 07/11/17 Adrenergic drugs Dr. Balani 
 

Dr. Bajait 
 

Wednesday 
 

08/11/17 Diuretic II Dr. Paranjape 

Thursday 09/11/17 Practical - 

Pharmacokinetics 

Dr. Deshmukh Dr. Balpande 

Friday 10/11/17 Sympathetic nervous 
system 

Dr. Balani Dr. Bajait 

Monday 13/11/17 Hypercholesterolemia I Dr. Paranjape 

Tuesday 14/11/17 Sympathetic system Dr. Balani Dr. Kalikar 

Wednesday 15/11/17 Dyslipidemia II Dr. Paranjape 

Thursday 16/11/17 Practical – ROA (Oral) Dr. Deshmukh Dr. Balpande 

Friday 17/11/17 Sympathetic system Dr. Balani Dr. Bajait 

Monday 20/11/17 Maturation factors & 
Erythropeoitin 

Dr. Ubale Dr. Urade 

Tuesday 21/11/17 Cholinergic drugs Dr. Dakhale Dr. Bajait 

Wednesday 22/11/17 Anti-anginal drugs  Dr. Paranjape Dr. Mahakalkar 

Thursday 23/11/17 Practical – ROA (Topical) Dr. Patel Dr. Balpande 



Friday 24/11/17 Anticholinergic drugs Dr. Dakhale Dr. Bajait 
 

Monday 27/11/17 Coagulants Dr. Ubale Dr. Urade 

Tuesday 28/11/17 Anticholinergic drugs Dr. Dakhale Dr. Bajait 

Wednesday 29/11/17 Antianginal drugs Dr. Mahakalkar Dr. Paranjape 

Thursday 30/11/17 Practical-  ROA 
(Parenteral)  

Dr. Patel Dr. Balpande 

 

 


